
NOGENT-le-Roi  -  Cyclotourisme 

 

 

 

    ‘’   La CHAPELLE-Montligeon  ‘’ 
 

         Distance : 81.0 kms / dénivelé : 673m 
 

 
  

 

   Lien openrunner      

     
     

 La CHAPELLE-Montligeon    0.0      

D628    Car. D213  dir. Monceaux-au-Perche 1.0 1.0     

D213               Carrefour D291  5.5 6.5     

D213 MONCEAUX-au-Perche 0.5 7.0     

               Carrefour D111        

D213 BIZOU  /  Carrefour D11  3.5 10.5     

D213 Le MAGE  4.5 15.0     

     Car. D918  dir. Moutiers-au-Perche       

D918            Car. RF  dir. La Rangée 2.0 17.0     

RF La RANGEE  dir. Neuilly-sur-Eure 5.0 22.0     

D616               Carrefour D36  1.0 23.0     

D616 NEUILLY-s-Eure  2.5 25.5     

         dir. Manou / Fontaine-Simon       

D8 La VIILEDIEU  dir. Senonches 4.5 30.0     

D319 SENONCHES  7.5 37.5     

     Prendre D24  dir. Digny / Chartres       

D24     Carrefour  D140   dir. Jaudrais     0.5 38.0     

D140.12 JAUDRAIS    et à   4.5 42.5     

D140 St MAIXME-Hauterive   4.5 47.0     

        dir. Châteauneuf-en-Thymerais          

D140 CHATEAUNEUF-en-Thymerais      4.5 51.5     

      Feu tricolore    dir. Nogent-le-Roi           

D26      Carrefour D134    dir. Ecublé     2.5 54.0     

D134 ECUBLE   dir. Chêne-Chenu    4.0 58.0     

 CHENE-Chenu   dir. Achères 2.5 60.5     

D26.1 ACHERES  4.0 64.5     

D26.1 FADAINVILLE  3.0 67.5     

D26.1 Le PEAGE // Carrefour D854   1.5 69.0     

D325.3 BOUCONVILLE  2.0 71.0     

D325.3 ORMOY  4.0 75.0     

D26 NOGENT-le-Roi 6.0 81.0     

 Maison des associations       

 

https://www.openrunner.com/r/8730179

